CONI

E.LV.

C.A.S.

Club Vela Sori
DECIMO MIGLIO MARINO SORESE

Gara di mezzo fondo a calendario F.I.N.
Sori, domenica 13 luglio 2014

Classifica Master F

Cl. Tempo Concorrente

Eta tesseran.

Societa

23420
24126
25025
25072
25240
26325
26529
26588
26595
27006
27041
28364
28431
28463
29143
29508
29515
29547
30263
30429
30532
32017
33316
33322
33396
33405
33409
33517
33550
37045
37155
99998
99999
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N.C. = non classificato

Ferrando Eleonora
Orru Silvia
Zizzania Antonella
Veneziano Deianira
Burini Simona
Givanni Tullia
Lavoratori Valeria
Metelliano Stefania
Bazzani Paola
Coppero Simona
Della Casa Mongiardino Antonella
Gavoglio Maria Grazia
Levrero Giulia
Gigoni Arianna
Pollicardo Nicoletta
Pastorino Claudia
Valenza Sonia
Quercini Michela
Rovida M.cristina
Vincenzi Sonia
Fregosi Alessia
Piccinetti Marina
Putti Marina
Colaiatti Silvia
Cicciarelli Ursula
Verardo Clizia
Nanni Silvia
Kostner Annamaria
Fierile Monica
Percivale Gaia
Costa Elisabetta
Atzeni Simona

Gugliotta Roberta

N.P. = non partito

45
36
40
27
42
53

40
32
42

61
21
29
52
26
27
40
54
51

41
33
42

47

27
57
45
50

L1G-009593
TOS-007305

NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
S.S. DIL. NUOTO GROSSETO

LOM-009519 NUOTATORI MILANESI ASD

LIG-077607
TOS-031530
L1G-021881
LIG-021074
LIG-018978
PIE-025973
PIE-025430
LI1G-002857
FIN-002172
LIG-011651
L1G-020046
LIG-017566
LIG-022521
PIE-022161
LI1G-022397

SANTA CLARA S.S.DILETT.
A.S.D.D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO
NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
AS.DILETT. RAPALLO NUOTO
NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
DERTHONA NUOTO SOC.COOP.
DERTHONA NUOTO SOC.COOP.
AS.DILETT. GENOVA NUOTO
AS.DILETT. NUOTATORI
AS.DILETT. SPORTIVA STURLA
NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
DERTHONA NUOTO SOC.COOP.
AS.DILETT. RAPALLO NUOTO

LOM-037223 MASTER MELZO NUOTO

TOS-004566
TOS-047634
TOS-046697
L1G-020049
L1G-021596
LIG-018755
LI1G-013688
PIE-016204
PIE-018447
LIG-016473
LIG-069376
L1G-018281
L1G-020583
LOM-11439

A.S.D.D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO
S.S. DIL. NUOTO GROSSETO
S.S. DIL. NUOTO GROSSETO
NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
AS.DILETT. GENOVA NUOTO
ROMA NUOTO MASTER ASD
NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

DERTHONA NUOTO SOC.COOP.
NUOTOPIU' ACADEMY A.S.
AQUARIUM VALLESCRIVIAS.
NUOTATORI GENOVESI S.S.
AQUARIUM VALLESCRIVIAS.
G.S.L. ASD



